Day
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

1/31
2/6
2/10
2/13
219
2/20
2/20
2/21
2121
2/26
2/26
2127
2127
2/28
3/5
3/5
3/6
3/6
3/7
3/10
313
317

2026
Varsity

Opponen Site
shie/Midway (Scrir  Midway HS
>shua (Scrimmag: HOME
rleson (Scrimmag AWAY
a Spring (Scrimm HOME

Longview Whitehouse HS
Bullard Whitehouse HS
Whitehouse  Whitehouse HS

TBD Whitehouse HS

TBD Whitehouse HS
Frisco Richardson
Frisco Reedy Richardson
Richardson Richardson
Timber Creek Richardson
Seagoville Richardson

osper Walnut Gro Lake Highlands

Lake Highlands Lake Highlands
JJ Pearce JJ Pearce
Melissa JJ Pearce

Royce City Lake Highlands

Midlothian HOME
Midlothian AWAY
Red Oak AWAY

Schedule

Time
1:30, 4:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
12:00
3:00
6:00
TBD
TBD
12:30
3:00
12:30
3:00
12:30
12:00
2:30
12:00
5:00
9:00am
7:00
7:00
7:00



Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday

3/20
3124
3/27
3/28
331
4/2

47

4/10
4/11

414
4/17
4/18
4/21
4/24

Red Oak
Corsicana
Corsicana *
Guyer
Crandall
Crandall

Terrell A
Terrell
Cedar Hil
Ennis
Ennis
Cleburne
Kaufman
Kaufman "

HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

Denotes District 15-5A Games
Head Coach: Justin Blackwell
Assistant Coaches: Alec Humphreys, Mike Martin, Alex Rockford

Head Trainer: Rachel Young, Jared Warburton

Director of Athletics: Todd York

Principal: Ketura Madison

Superintendent: Dr. David Belding

7:00
7:00
7:00
11:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
1:00
7:00
7:00
11:00
7:00
7:00

A Senior Night
* Teacher Appreciation
" Youth Night



